

Bank of Ensley Birmingham, Alabama, Jefferson Co. Crawford Williams. 1984 Alabama Historical Commission

View of facade; from NE

Photo number: 1/5



Bank of Ensley

Birmingham, Alabama, Jefferson Co.

Crawford Williams, 1984 Alabama Historical Commission

View of side facade; from SW

Photo number: 2/5



Bank of Ensley Birmingham, Alabama, Jefferson Co.

Crawford Williams, 1984 Alabama Historical Commission View of corner facades, view from NE

Photo number: 3/5



Bank of Ensley Birmingham, Alabama, Jefferson Co.

Crawford Williams, 1984 Alabama Historical Commission 1st floor original vault, view from NE

Photo number; 4/5



Bank of Ensley Birmingham, Alabama, Jefferson Co.

Crawford Williams, 1984 Alabama Historical Commission View of 1st floor reception area. view from SE

Photo number: 5/5